COLUMBUS BOYCHOIR
SPRING TOUR 1973 ITINERARY

Tuesday, March 27
Boyertown Junior High School, Boyertown, Pa., 8:00 p.m.
Billeting accomodations. Cencert

Wednesday, March 28
North Zion Iutheran Church, 5100 Brownsville Road,
Pittsburgh, Pa. 7:30 p.m, BRilleting.
Mrs. Charles E. Clinton Jr. Cencert
5103 Morningrise Drive
Pittsburgh, Pa. 15236

Thursday, March 29
Columbus, Ohio. Details to be announced later.
Concert
Friday, March 30
Milan, Ohio. Billeting. Cencert
Mr. James Martz
R.D. #1
M:.lan, Ohio LL48L6

Saturday, March 31
Toledo, Ohio, Temple B'Nai Israsl, 2727 Kenwood Boulevard,
Toledo, Ohio 43606. Hazzan Robert Shapiro. Holiday Inn,
10630 Fremont Pike, Perrysburg, Ohio 43551. Concert

Sunday, April 1
St. Thomas Episcopal Church, Battle Creek, Mich.
Billeting. Cencert
Mr. Danfipd Byrens
199 Fremont Street
Battle Creek, Michigan L9017

Monday, April 2
Chicago, Illinois

Tuesday, April 3
E. S. Sisterhood, Milwaukee, Wisconsim. Hotel arrangements.
Mrs. Jerry Zussman Cencert
L4927 North Ardmore Avenue
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53217

wednesday, April |
Madison, Wisconsin. Travel Day, no concert. Holiday Inn.

Thursday, April 5
Minneapolis, Minnesota. Concert to be announced.
Billeting.

Friday, April 6
Travel day. Arrive at Northfield, Minnesota. Billeting.



COLUMBUS BOYCHOIR SPRING TOUR ITINERARY - continued.

Saturday, April 7.
Northfield, Minnesota. Concert 8:00 p.m.
Mr. Robert Swanson
Northfield Boy's Chorus
1117 College Street
Northfield, Minnesota 55057

Sunday, April 8
Travel Day. Holiday Inn. No concert.

Monday, April 9
Travel Day. Holiday Inn. No concert.

Tuesday, April 10
Interlochen Arts Academy, Interlochen, Michigan.
Concert

Wednesday, April 11
Travel Day. Holiday Inn.

Thursday, April 12
Travel Day. Hgliday Inn.

Friday, April 13
Concert in Sudbury, Ontario. Billeting.
Al] correspondence sent to Canada may be sent to:
Mrs. Shirley Cook
157 Dorset Road
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada.

Saturday, April 1L
Concert in Kitchener, Ontario.

Sunday, April 15
Concert All Saint's Church, Kingsway, 8:00 p.m. Billeting.

Monday, April 16
Noontime concert at the Scarborough Board of Education,
Scarborough, Ontario. Xaddish Rehearsal, Toronto. Billeting.

Tuesday, April 17
Noontime concert at the Royal Ontario Museum.
Kaddish rehearsal, Toronto. Billeting.

Wednesday, April 18
Performance of the Bernstein Symphony No. 3, Kaddish.
8:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 19
Return to Princeton. Arrival late at night. Boys
who live nearby may be picked up that evening; others
should leave the next morning. Boys may fly home
from Toronto im the morning.
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